
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 6 Laps) 

No. 

13 
20 
1 
8 

73 
5 
4 

21 
18 

25 
121 
51 
99 

199 

Name 

Douglas NENÊ 
Luis Rodrigo LOPES 
Ian OLIVEIRA 
Rodrigo BENINI 
RODRIGO 
Elivelton 
CHAVASCA 
Vilmar REIS 
Diogo CRUZ 

Gabriel ALVES 
Lucas dos REIS 
Marcelo TREEN 
Laercio PACHECO 
Adriano LEISER 

Class 

TORNADO 
2T 
4T 
TORNADO 
TORNADO 
IMPORT 
150 
2T 
150 

2T 
150 
2T 
4T 
4T 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 

5 
4 
1 

Total Tm 

8:17.228 
8:18.159 
8:18.497 
8:18.796 
8:40.322 
8:52.009 
8:52.804 
9:14.797 
9:17.249 

5:45.037 
5:38.574 
1:15.220 

Diff 

0.931 
1.269 
1.568 

23.094 
34.781 
35.576 
57.569 

1:00.021 

3 Laps 
4 Laps 
7 Laps 

Gap 

0.931 
0.338 
0.299 

21.526 
11.687 
0.795 

21.993 
2.452 

3 Laps 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

In Lap 

4 
2 
6 
6 
3 
3 
7 
3 
6 

4 
1 
1 
0 
0 

Best Tm 

1:01.275 
1:01.342 
1:01.195 
1:01.205 
1:03.353 
1:04.658 
1:05.112 
1:07.175 
1:08.351 

1:06.607 
1:21.012 
1:12.415 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.931 

Avg. Speed 

78,194 

Best Lap Tm 

1:01.195 

Best Speed 

79,418 

Best Lap by 

1 - Ian OLIVEIRA 
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GAÚCHO DE KARTCROSS E METROPOLITANO 1ªET 
MOTO 

Corrida 2 MOTO 

Race (8 Laps) started at 18:35:20 

Autódromo de Taquara 1,350 km 

08/03/2020 16:00 


